
2.89

2.93

3.31

2.99

3.00

 PB 

 O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 O3A

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 C8 

 C10

 C9 

 C7 

 C6 

 C5 

 C3 

 C4 

 C2 

 O1 

 C1 

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE  CD 

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

MG   CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 65(A)

Tyr 139(A)

Leu 88(A)

Ser 64(A)

Trp 60(A)

Asp 72(A)

Ile 135(A)

Ala 159(A)

Phe 201(A)

Gpp 401(A)

Asn 68(A)

Arg 22(A)

 MG 402(A)

Lys 146(A)


